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Rose L Adami 
Parish: Notre Dame 
Kerrville, TX 78028 
C: (830) 329-2666 text 
ocho@hctc.net 
 
Irma Aguirre 
Parish: Notre Dame 
Kerrville, TX  78028 
C: (830) 329-1984 
iaguirre@hctc.net 
(Regular and Ignatian) 
 
Dianne Albrecht 
Parish: Notre Dame 
Kerrville, TX  78028 
C: (830) 285-2555 
dianne8113@gmail.com 
 
Laila Arias 
Parish: Holy Trinity 
San Antonio, TX 78248 
C: (210) 872-3127 
l.o.arias@sbcglobal.net 
 
Maria Ayon 
Parish: Holy Trinity 
San Antonio, TX 78248 
H: (210) 479-1240 
C: (210) 854-9892 
maria.ayon.2009@gmail.com 
(Spanish and English) 
 
Don Baker 
Parish: Notre Dame 
Kerrville, TX  78028 
C: (830) 285-3467 
artandspiritual@gmail.com 
(Regular SD and Ignatian) 
 
Teresa Baker 
Parish: Notre Dame 
Kerrville, TX  78028 
C: (830) 285-3797 
tlynlow@gmail.com 
(Regular SD and Ignatian) 
 
 

Dora Bill 
Parish: Notre Dame 
Kerrville, TX  78028 
H: (830) 896-4267 
C: (830) 370-4930 
abill@stx.rr.com 
 (English and Spanish) 
  
Ginger Bolton 
Parish: St. James 
Seguin, TX  78155 
H: (830) 303-5855 
ginbol@aol.com 
 
Deacon Terrence Brennan 
Parish: St. James 
Gonzales, TX  78629 
C: (830) 263-0237 
terrybrennan@gvec.net 
 
Virginia Burns 
Parish: St. John Neumann 
San Antonio, TX  78239 
C: (210) 857-3331 
vburns@satx.rr.com 
 
Marina Caballero 
Parish: Blessed Sacrament 
San Antonio, TX 78213 
C: (210)872-3803 
marina.caballero@nisd.net 
 
Lisa Calderón  
Parish: Notre Dame 
Kerrville, TX  78028 
C:  (830) 353-1719 
 
Mary Campa 
Parish: St. Anthony Claret 
San Antonio, TX 78253 
C: (210) 219-5685 
marycampa4003@gmail.com  
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Lorena Camacopa 
Parish: Holy Spirit 
McAllen, TX 78501 
H: (956) 343-4104 
C: (956) 246-7049 (text) 
lcamacopa@hotmail.com 
 
JoAnn Cantu 
Parish: Our Lady Queen of Peace 
Poth, TX 78147 
C: (830) 534-5256 
jc_wc379@yahoo.com 
 
Mary Lee Cantwell 
Parish: St. Philip the Apostle 
Corpus Christi, TX 78413 
H: (361) 854-9216 
M: (361) 816-2961 
maryleecantwell@hotmail.com 

Bonnie Caruso 
Parish: St. Peter the Apostle 
Boerne, TX  78006 
H:  (830) 336-4473 
C:  (210) 323-8977 
bca4731630@aol.com 
 
Dorothy Cass 
Parish: Notre Dame 
Kerrville, TX  78028 
C: (830) 377-5478 
dorothy.cass@notredamechurch.cc 
 
Mary C. Chaffin 
Parish: St. Anthony Mary Claret 
San Antonio, TX 78253 
H: (210) 684-1908 
 
Esther Chavez 
Parish: Our Lady of Grace 
Lacoste, TX  78009  
H:  (830) 538-9757 
C:  (210) 392-2708 
felipe.esther@earthlink.net 
(Spanish and English) 
 
 
 

Sr. Brigid Marie Clarke, CCVI 
Parish: Incarnate Word 
San Antonio, TX  78209 
C: (210) 965-3969 
Brigid.Clarke@amormeus.org 
 
Frances Coale 
Parish: St. Joseph Honey Creek 
Spring Branch, TX 78070 
C: (770) 633-4641 
gramsc59@gvtc.com 
 
Sean Collins 
Parish: Shrine of Padre Pio 
San Antonio, TX 78259 
C: (210) 793-9372 
Seancollins53@gmail.com 
 
Juany Conner 
Parish: St. Padre Pio 
San Antonio, TX  78261 
H: (210) 260-8549 
listeningtohiscall@gmail.com 
(Spanish and English) 
 
Fr. Dennis Darilek 
Parish: St. James 
Seguin, TX  78155 
W: (830) 379-1796 
henk73_9@hotmail.com 
 
Gracie Del Fierro 
Parish: St. Mary’s 
Fredericksburg, TX 78624 
C: (830) 998-0364 
delfierrogracie@yahoo.com 
 
David Domingue 
Parish: Notre Dame 
Hunt and Kerrville, TX 78028 
C: (830) 739-0034 
dave@lajunta.com 
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Betty Dornak 
Parish: St.. Matthew 
Jourdanton, TX 78026 
H:  (830) 769-3629 
W: (830) 769-3553  
C: (210) 391-1119 
bdornak27@gmail.com 
 
Leslie Droege 
Parish: St. Anthony Mary Claret 
San Antonio, TX 78253 
C: (210) 781-9795 
lesliedroege95@gmail.com 
 
Allison Drury 
Parish: St. Mary’s 
Fredericksburg, TX 78624 
C: (830) 992-9674 
andrury13@gmail.com 
 
Susan Duffey 
Parish: St. Mary’s 
Fredericksburg, TX 78624 
C: (432) 312-1753 
sduffey300@gmail.com 
 
Terry M. Duffey 
Parish: St. Mary’s 
Fredericksburg, TX 78624 
C: (432) 978-1126 
terry.duffey@att.net 
 
Sharon Ellis 
Parish: St. Andrew by the Sea 
Corpus Christi, TX 78418 
C: (361) 947-5380 
ellissharonm@gmail.com 
 
Maria Engler 
Parish: Holy Trinity 
San Antonio, TX 78258 
C: (210) 385-6786 
mengler74@hotmail.com 
Spanish and English 
 
 
 
 

Toni Espinoza 
Parish: St. Jerome 
San Antonio, TX  
C: (210) 286-8505 
tfe215@sbcglobal.net 
 
Deacon David Espinoza 
Parish: Holy Spirit 
McAllen, TX 78501 
W: (956) 631-5295 
C: (956) 867-1430 
espi31954@sbcglobal.net 
 
Brigid Ferguson 
Parish: St. Thomas the Apostle 
Canyon Lake, TX 78133 
C: (210) 394-5465 
W: (830) 964-3497 
feruson@gvtc.com 
 
Selva Fernandez 
Parish:  St. John Neumann & Padre Pio 
San Antonio, TX 78239 
H: (210) 497-2518 
M: (210) 415-4933 
fernandez_selva@yahoo.com 
(Spanish and English) 
 
Anthony Fetter 
Parish: St. Anthony Mary Claret 
San Antonio, TX 78253 
C: (210) 632-1485 
fetteranthony@gmail.com 
 
Lala Flores 
Parish: Notre Dame 
Kerrville, TX  78028 
C:  (210) 394-5698 
alfola@twc.com 
(Spanish and English) 
 
Deacon Robert Garza 
Parish: St. Luke 
San Antonio, TX  78240 
C: (210) 313-1053 
Robertm.Garza@outlook.com 
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Ligia Garcia 
Parish: St. Mark the Evangelist 
San Antonio, TX 78232 
C: (210) 449-1411 
ligiagpa@gmail.com 
 
Maria Josie Garcia 
Parish: St. Helena 
San Antonio, TX 78247 
C: (210) 887-2170 
garciajosi04@gmail.com 
 
Joann Garza 
Parish: St. James 
Gonzales, TX  78629 
C: (830) 857-3983 
heamic@hotmail.com 
 
Tim George 
Parish: St. Ann’s 
Midland, TX 79701 
H: (432) 296-4177 
C: (432) 770-1939 
tkgeorge@cableone.net 
 
Paul A. Gittinger 
Parish: St. Joseph – Honey Creek 
Spring Branch, TX 78070 
C: (210) 286-4604 
H: (830-223-5068 
pgittinger@gvtc.com 
 
Nancy Groom 
Parish: Sacred Heart 
Kerrville, TX 78013 
C: (830) 285-9090 
nancy@stpeteruponthewater.org 
 
Donna Jo Grove 
Parish: St. Pius X 
Corpus Christi, TX 78418 
C: (361) 813-1578 
H: (361) 949-7902 
dgrove8018@aol.com 
 
 
 
 

Fidelio Guerra, Jr. 
Parish: St. Mark the Evangelist 
San Antonio, TX 78232 
C: (210) 365-9477 
fguerra@gvtc.com 
 
Wanda Gully 
Parish: St. Ambrose  
Wall, TX 76957 
C: (325) 234-2038 
H: (325) 469-333 
wanda.gully@yahoo.com 
 
Guadalupe (Lupe) Gutierrez  
Parish: St. Margaret Mary 
San Antonio, TX 78223 
C:   (210) 827-0672 
lupeg60@hotmail.com 
 
Christine Hanly 
Parish: St. Antony Marie de Claret 
Kyle, TX 78640 
C: (830) 237-2172 
chrislhanly@aol.com 
 
Mary Ann Hawn 
Parish: St. Peter the Apostle 
Boerne, TX 78006 
C: (830) 534-7373 
maryannhawn@yahoo.com 
 
Carlota Hernandez 
Parish: St. Mary Magdalen 
San Antonio, TX 78229 
C: (210) 262-1474 
drahdzleon@hotmail.com 
Spanish and English 
 
Kathi M. Herzog 
Parish: St. Mary’s 
Fredericksburg, TX 78624 
C: (830) 538-8584 
kathi.hidingplace@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:joann.garza@gonzales.txed.net
mailto:tkgeorge@cableone.net
mailto:nancy@stpeteruponthewater.org
mailto:drahdzleon@hotmail.com


ST. PETER UPON THE WATER SPIRITUAL DIRECTOR RESOURCE LIST 
 

Page 5 of 9  Revised 02/20/19 

 
 

Sr. Lou Ella Hickman 
Parish: St. John the Baptist 
Corpus Christi, TX  78404 
H:  (361) 882-5413 
slehickman@iwbscc.org 
 
Sr. Kathleen Higgins, O.S.B. 
Parish: St. Peter the Apostle 
Boerne, TX 78006 
H:  (830) 816-8504 
W: (830) 816-8504 
C:  (210) 269-6814 
higginsosb@gvtc.com 
 
Monica Hildebrand 
Parish: St. Francis of Assisi 
San Antonio, TX 78249 
C: (972) 742-2555 
monicahildebrandpr@gmail.com 
 
Carol Ann Hunt 
Parish: St. Ann 
Midland, TX  79705 
H:  (432) 699-0745 
C:  (432) 349-6065 
mayihunt1@hotmail.com 
 
Bernadette Klapuch 
Parish: St. James 
Gonzales, TX  78629 
C: (830) 263-1419 
jklapuch@gvec.net 
 
Cindy Keller 
Parish:  St. Joseph Honey Creek 
Spring Branch, TX 78070 
C: (210) 316-1714 
ckeller@gvtc.com 
 
Melanie Krause 
Parish: Notre Dame 
Kerrville, TX 78028 
C: (830) 777-4718 
krausemelanie77@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 

Mary Lou Garcia-Lafuente 
Parish: St. Margaret Mary 
San Antonio, TX 78223 
C: (210) 333-2471 
mlafuente77@yahoo.com 
 
Wanda Lange 
Parish: St. Ambrose  
Wall, TX 76957 
C: (325) 324-3253 
wshlange@gmail.com 
 
Barbara Lindner 
Parish: Sacred Heart 
Comfort, TX 78013 
C: (210) 275-7807 
barblinder5@gmail.com 
 
Sr. Bernice A. Lindsey, O.S.B. 
Parish: St. Matthew  
Boerne, TX  78006 
H:  (830) 816-8471 (eve. And weekends only) 
C: (210) 445-1107 
lindseyosb@gvtc.com 
 
James M. LoPresti 
Parish: St. Frances of Assisi 
San Antonio, TX 78255 
H: (210) 465-7099  
C: (210) 386-0866 
jloglo1@gmail.com 
 
Laura Macom 
Parish: Our Lady of Grace 
San Antonio, TX 78212 
C: (210) 863-8269 
lmacom@ymail.com 
(Regular and Ignatian) 
 
Lupita Mandujano 
Parish: San Fernando Cathedral 
San Antonio, TX  78201 
W: (210) 227-1297, Ext. 133 
C:  (210) 381-1591 
cathedraldre@sfcatherdral.org 
(Spanish and English) 
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Amando (Ray) Martinez 
Parish: St. Margaret Mary 
San Antonio, TX 78223 
C: (210) 716-4211 
rayps123@att.net 
 
Janie Mireles 
Parish: St. Joseph 
Spring Branch, TX 78070 
C: (210) 669-6988 
JVMireles@gmail.com 
(Spanish and English) 
 
Sr. Dorothy Moczygemba, CSSF 
Parish: St. Luke 
San Antonio, TX 78228 
C: (210) 627-0048 text 
sdormoczy@feliciansisters.org 
 
Kristin Mudry 
Parish: Notre Dame 
Kerrville, TX  78028 
C: (830) 285-8282 
kristinmudry@gmail.com 

 
Mike Nellis 
Parish: St. James 
Seguin, TX 78155 
H: (830) 560-1494 
C: (830) 305-7436 
mnellis217@hotmail.com 
 
Deacon Kenneth Nickel 
Parish: St. Peter the Apostle 
Boerne, TX  78006 
C: (830) 377-5838 
Ken@nickelranch.com 
 
Angie Nombrano 
Parish: Notre Dame 
Kerrville, TX 78028 
C: (830) 353-0363 
4angel1016@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 

 
Deacon Jesse R. Nunez 
Parish: San Fernando Cathedral 
San Antonio, TX 78205 
C: (210) 705-3029 text 
jessnunez74@yahoo.com 
 
Rose Marie Núñez 
Parish: St. Margaret Mary 
San Antonio, TX 78204 
Sacred Heart 
Floresville, TX 78114 
C: (210) 705-3472 
rosemarienunez08@yahoo.com 
(Spanish and English) 
 
Dorene Oesterreicher 
Parish: St. Peter the Apostle 
Boerne, TX 78006 
H: (830) 249-1213 
C: (210) 722-6284 
ddoester@gmail.com 
 
Kathy Ornes 
Parish: St. Pius X 
San Antonio, TX 78209 
H: (210) 820-3982 
C: (210) 391-8489 
kathyornes@hotmail.com 
 

Therese “Terry” Pozza 
Parish: Oblate 
10614 Sandy Trail Drive 
San Antonio, Texas 78240 
C: (210) 219-8808 
theresepozza@gmail.com 
 

Mary Margaret Raley 
Parish: St. Albert the Great 
Austin, TX 78728 
C: (512) 578-8876 
marymraley@gmail.com 
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Rumalda Rivera 
Parish: St. Mary’s 
Fredericksburg, TX 78624 
H: (830) 997-4969 
C: (830) 992-1191 
rrivera21@austin.rr.com 
 
Blanca Loza Rocha 
Parish: St. John Neumann 
San Antonio, TX 78239 
C: (210) 449-3220 text 
angeling.bl@gmail.com 
 
Maria G. Rodriguez 
Parish: St. Mark 
San Antonio, TX  
C: (210) 861-0266 
maria8972@hotmail 
 
Patricia A. Rodriguez 
Parish: Our Lady of Guadalupe 
Seguin, TX 78155 
C: (830) 660-5600 
W: (830) 401-5166  
pat_a_rod@yahoo.com 
 
Lupe Roy 
Parish: Sts. Peter and Paul 
New Braunfels, TX  78132 
C:  (830) 214-5449 
lroy830@sbcglobal.net 
(Spanish and English) 
 
Ginny Saip 
Parish: Notre Dame 
Kerrville, TX  78028 
C: (830) 377-2094 
virginny1s@yahoo.com 
 
Deacon Sam Salinas 
Parish: St. Ann’s 
San Antonio, TX 78250 
C: (210) 557-3933 
samsalinas2013@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 

Priscilla Salinas 
Parish: St. Ann’s 
San Antonio, TX 78250 
C: (210) 557-3935 
psalinas1964@gmail.com 
 
Diana Samaniego 
Parish: St. Helena 
San Antonio, TX 78247 
C: (210) 602-8938 
samaniegodiana@yahoo.com 
 
Sandra Sanchez 
Parish: St. Dominic 
San Antonio, TX 78228 
C: (913-515-6370 
sandrasanchez@yahoo.com 
 
Jeannette Santos 
Parish: Little Flower 
San Antonio, TX 78230 
C: (210) 445-1424 
jeancsan@aol.com 
 
Frances Schreiber 
Parish: Holy Spirit 
McAllen, TX  78504 
C:  (956) 330-7127 
fschrei693@aol.com 
 
Mary Scott 
Parish:  St. Pius X 
Corpus Christi, TX 78412 
C: (361) 945-2615 
maryqueenofscotts@mac.com 
 
Annette Blea Smith 
Parish: St. Matthew 
San Antonio, TX 78240 
C: (210) 823-5832 
asmith7019@gmail.com 
 
Berta I. Sokol 
Parish: St. Mark 
San Antonio, TX 78259 
H: (210) 481-2937 
C: (210) 849-2871 
bertai61@hotmail.com 
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Carol Solis 
Parish: Oblate/St. Brigid 
San Antonio, TX  78240 
C: (210) 771-6150 
cwsolis@yahoo.com 
 
Gail Stauder 
Parish: Notre Dame 
Kerrville, TX 78028 
C: (830) 377-8716 
happynhunt@omniglobal.net 
 
Carol Stehling 
Parish: St. Matthew 
San Antonio, TX  78230 
C: (210) 275-8495 
carolstehling@att.net  
 
Marilyn Strodtman 
Parish: Resurrection of the Lord 
San Antonio, TX 78227 
H: (210) 673-0438 
C: (210) 218-1433 
marilynks7@sbcglobal.net 
 
Danna P. Sullivan 
Parish: St. Antony Mary Claret 
San Antonio, TX 78253 
C: (210) 688-9551 
dpeaks@att.net 
 
John Jerry (Jay) Tavitas 
Parish: Holy Family 
San Antonio, TX 78228 
C: (210) 279-5859 
jay.tavitas@yahoo.com 
 
Deacon William Thornberry 
Parish: Our Lady of Guadalupe 
Helotes, TX  78023 
C: (210) 618-3324 
bvtberry@att.net 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Barbara Taft 
Parish: St. James 
Seguin, TX 78155 
H: (830) 379-1870 
taftbarbara@sbcglobal.net 
 
Emelda Elisa Hernandez Trevino 
Parish: St. Dominic 
San Antonio, TX 78228 
C: (210) 800-1984 
ehernandeztrev711@gmail.com 
 
Gloria Urrabazo 
Parish: Our Lady of Lake University 
San Antonio, TX 78207 
C: (210) 213-3096 text 
gaurrabazo@ollusa.edu 
 
Deacon Oscar M. Vela, Jr. 
Parish: St. Matthew 
San Antonio, TX 78249 
C: (210) 492-4299 
Oscar_Lydia@Prodigy.net 
 
Pepe Villagómez 
Parish: St Matthew 
San Antonio, TX  78230 
C: (210) 241-1990 
JLVii@outlook.com 
 
Monica F. Villarreal 
Parish: Immaculate Heart of Mary 
Pearsall, TX 78061 
C: (210) 693-8550 
W: (830) 334-8011 X 2107 
villarreal_monicaf@yahoo.com 
 
Cecilia von Bertrab 
Parish: St. Matthew 
San Antonio, TX  78230 
H: (210) 492-0407 
C:   (210) 260-7376 
cebertrab3@me.com 
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Sr. Annette Wagner, IWBS 
Parish: Incarnate Word Convent 
San Antonio, TX 78413 
W: (361) 882-5413 X 119 
 
Joan Wagner 
Parish: Emmaus Catholic Church 
Lakeway, TX 78734 
C: (512) 809-3581 
joanwagner2@hotmail.com 
 
Jacqueline Walter 
Parish: Church of Holy Spirit 
San Antonio, TX 78216 
C: (210) 313-0839 
 
Kelley Ward 
Parish: St. Peter the Apostle 
Boerne, TX 78015 
C: (210) 502-0184 
kelleycannonward@gmail.com 
 
Sallie West 
Parish: Notre Dame 
Kerrville, TX 78028 
H:  (830) 896-9378 
C: (830) 739-6542 
sallie@ktc.com 
 
Cindy Whelan 
Parish: Notre Dame 
Kerrville, TX 78028 
H: (830) 896-4127 
C: (830) 370-9993 
cindywhelan@gmail.com 
 
Deacon Warren Wilkins 
Parish: Church of Holy Spirit 
San Antonio, TX 78216 
C: (210) 219-9818 
humble_servant@satx.rr.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ruby Zamaripa 
Parish: Mission San Francisco  
San Antonio, TX 78214 
C: (210) 508-2400 
rzamarripa1@yahoo.com 
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